SCHRACK
POWER PCB RELAY RT INRUSH POWER
GENERAL PURPOSE
RT-IPOWER
FEATURES
•	 1 pole 16A, 1 form A (NO) contact (AgSnO2 or W pre-
make contact + AgSnO2)
•	 Mono- or bistable coil

Contact Contact
materialmaterial
Coil versionCoil version CoilCoil VersionVersion Part NumberPart Number
RTS3L005
16A pinning
5mm flux proof,
16mm hight
1 form A (NO)
contact
AgSnO2
Monostable
5VDC
Standard
1-1415898-8
RTS3L006 6VDC 4-1415898-4
RTS3L012 12VDC 1-1415898-9
RTS3L024 24VDC 1-1415898-4
RTS3LA12 Bistable, 1 coil 12VDC 2-1415898-3
RTS3LF12 Bistable, 2 coils - 2-1415898-5
RTS3T005
16A pinning
5mm flux proof,
15.7mm hight
W pre-
make +
AgSnO2
Monostable
5VDC 1-1415898-6
RTS3T012 12VDC 1415898
RTS3T024 24VDC 1415898-1
RTS3T048 48VDC 1-1415898-1
RTS3T060 60VDC 1-1415898-2
RTS3TA05
Bistable, 1 coils
5VDC 1-1415898-5
RTS3TA06 6VDC 3-1415898-1
RTS3TA12 12VDC 1415898-2
RTS3TF03 Bistable, 2 coils 3VDC 1415898-4
RTS3TF12 12VDC 1415898-5
RTS3TF24 24VDC 1415898-6
RTSET005
16A pinning
5mm flux proof,
16mm hight
1 form A (NO)
contact
W pre-
make +
AgSnO2
Monostable
5VDC
Standard
7-1415898-7
RTSET012 12VDC 7-1415898-9
RTSET024 24VDC 8-1415898-0
RTSETA12
Bistable, 1 coil
12VDC 8-1415898-6
RTSETA24 24VDC 8-1415898-7
RTSETF12
Bistable, 2 coils
12VDC 9-1415898-1
RTSETF24 24VDC 9-1415898-3
INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION & ELECTRIFICATION / POWER PCB RELAY RT INRUSH POWER
This list represents the most common type and does not show all variants covered by this datasheet.
Other types on request